
LOT 110
MEADOWFIELD #3 PB 6/321-323

WANG JAMES H L/E/
86038 MEADOWRIDGE COURT
YULEE, FL 32097

38-2N-27-1332-0110-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4045.00

03/03/2023 NW

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 65,000 0 0 65,000

STANDARD
4

225,407
6,830
65,000

297,237
142,213
155,024

HX HB 50,000
105,024
297,237

0

299,395

2465/0189 4/16/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WANG JAMES H L/E

WANG PAM

2273/1816 4/30/2019 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WANG JAMES H

WANG EDWARD H
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B24644 ADDITION 3,125 04/01/2011

B0310952 NEW CONSTR 126,918 01/01/2003

2004HX Base Yr

86038 MEADOWRIDGE CT, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 70
Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 01 Quality Level 01

0900 01 2,073 97.9020 122.38 253,694 2003 2003 0 0 0 11.15 88.85

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1798

BAS 1,798 100 1,798 195,505

FGR 400 55 220 23,922

FOP 33 30 10 1,088

USP 150 30 45 4,893

2,381 2,073 225,407

BAS=[YR=2003]  W15 USP=[YR=2011]  N10 W15 S10 E15 $ W31 S41
E12 FOP=[YR=2003]  S1 E11 N3 W11 S2 $ N2 E14 FGR=[YR=2003]
S19 E20 N20 W20 S1 $ N1 E20 N38 $ .
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19

20

20

20

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2003 2003 3 87 3,045

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 877.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2003 2003 3 83 3,785

6,830

1 000100 C SFR 100 0003 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000


